
ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.9754.48CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.69 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 4.69
2
3
4

SlLi4
NtMiSt3+FSTw4
DiSt2

1

4.0 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 11
7.6 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
4.8

0.50
0.88
1.00 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2

4.50
8.48
5.80

26.51

111211110 4.5010.504.0RoLi45

24.4 27.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.00
7.00
7.25

7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75
7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

7.03
6.84
6.97

Choreography 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.750.60 6.91
Interpretation/Timing 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.001.00 7.09
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.51

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.3050.90USAMeryl DAVIS / Charlie WHITE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt3+FSTw41 7.6 0.38 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 -1 7.98
2
3
4

CuLi4
CoSp4
DiSt2

2

4.0 1 1 10 1 1 2 1 00
4.7 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0
4.8

0.38
0.38
0.25 1 0 0 0 1 0 -1 1 0 0

4.38
5.08
5.05

24.60

112011000 3.8110.313.5RoLi35

24.6 26.30
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.75
6.50
6.50

6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00
5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75
5.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

6.59
6.41
6.41

Choreography 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.750.60 6.41
Interpretation/Timing 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.001.00 6.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.60

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.4850.69ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Luca LANOTTE 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt3+FSTw41 7.6 0.50 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 -1 1 8.10
2
3
4

CuLi4
CoSp4
DiSt2

3

4.0 1 1 11 0 1 0 1 10
4.7 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 1 1
4.8

0.38
0.00
0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4.38
4.70
4.80

25.21

111111111 4.5000.504.0RoLi45

25.1 26.48
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.75

7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75
6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50
7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

6.56
6.44
6.66

Choreography 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.500.60 6.66
Interpretation/Timing 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.751.00 6.81
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.21

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.2849.06RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt2+FSTw41 7.0 0.38 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 7.38
2
3
4

CuLi4
CoSp4
DiSt3

4

4.0 1 0 00 0 1 -1 0 01
4.7 1 1 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
5.5

0.13
0.13
0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

4.13
4.83
5.75

23.78

111010000 3.1900.193.0RoLi25

24.2 25.28
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.25

6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25
6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50
6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

6.28
6.19
6.34

Choreography 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.250.60 6.31
Interpretation/Timing 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.001.00 6.22
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.78

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.4248.48RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt3+FSTw41 7.6 -0.50 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 1 7.10
2
3
4

CuLi4
CoSp4
SlLi4

5

4.0 1 1 01 1 1 0 1 11
4.7 0 1 1 0 -1 0 -3 0 -1 1
4.0

0.44
0.00
0.38 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2

4.44
4.70
4.38

23.06

10000-1000 4.8000.004.8DiSt25

25.1 25.42
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.25
5.75
6.25

6.75 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.75
6.50 6.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.50
6.75 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

6.16
5.81
6.13

Choreography 6.25 6.75 6.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.500.60 6.06
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.751.00 6.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.06

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.8444.87RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAXIMISHIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.25 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 1 1 1 4.95
2
3
4

NtMiSt3+FSTw4
SlLi4
DiSt2

6

7.6 0 -1 -10 -1 -1 -1 -1 -10
4.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
4.8

-0.75
0.06

-0.88 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

6.85
4.06
3.92

21.03

110-110-100 4.0600.064.0RoLi45

25.1 23.84
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.50

5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50
5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50
5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

5.63
5.47
5.53

Choreography 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.500.60 5.50
Interpretation/Timing 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.501.00 5.53
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.03

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.8843.89RUSEkaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.19 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4.19
2
3
4

NtMiSt2+FSTw4
CoSp4
RoLi3

7

7.0 1 0 01 1 0 1 0 10
4.7 -1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 0
3.5

0.50
0.06
0.13 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1

7.50
4.76
3.63

20.01

-1-1-1-1-1-1-2-1-1 3.80-1-1.004.8DiSt25

24.0 23.88
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.50

5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25
5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25
5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

5.31
5.13
5.31

Choreography 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.250.60 5.22
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.501.00 5.34
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.01

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.3043.59USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.31 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 4.31
2
3
4

DiSt2
CoSp3
NtMiSt2+BSTw4

8

4.8 0 0 00 -1 0 0 0 00
4.0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 1 0 -1 0
7.0

0.00
0.06
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1

4.80
4.06
7.00

20.29

0-11100010 3.1300.133.0RoLi25

22.8 23.30
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.50

5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25
4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50
4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

5.47
5.25
5.34

Choreography 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.500.60 5.38
Interpretation/Timing 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.251.00 5.28
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.29

Deductions 0.00

printed: 26.11.2005 11:15:45


